
ジュニア

登録番号 JPIN 名　前 所　属　名 1R 2R QF SF F

3259007 F690497 和田　夏季 ( 白鵬女子高校 )
3259402 F156915 高橋　そら ( 白鵬女子高校 )

  Bye (  )
  Bye (  )

3259321 F708147 浜田　まりん ( 横須賀学院高校 )
3259079 F692658 鈴木　杏菜 ( 葉山ﾃﾆｽｸﾗﾌﾞ )

  Bye (  )
  Bye (  )

3259500 F691048 加藤　さち ( 荏原SSC )
3258875 F138203 月岡　萌夏 ( 横須賀高校 )

3259311 F708275 細田　芽衣花 ( 横浜高校 )
3259286 F708412 ギラード　玲菜 ( ﾗｯｸ港南台ﾃﾆｽｶﾞｰﾃﾞﾝ )

  Bye (  )
  Bye (  )

3258975 F154627 金子　結禾 ( 寒川ﾛｰﾝﾃﾆｽｸﾗﾌﾞ )
3259032 F691156 森　千裕 ( ｳｴｽﾄ横浜ﾃﾆｽｸﾗﾌﾞ )

3258725 F129855 遠藤　寛果 ( 白鵬女子高校 )
3259540 F181264 中嶋　歩実 ( 白鵬女子高校 )

  Bye (  )
  Bye (  )

3259039 F691099 福田　莉緒 ( 法政大学第二高校 )
3258815 F141738 柴沼　奈央 ( 法政大学第二高校 )

  Bye (  )
  Bye (  )

  Bye (  )
  Bye (  )

3259089 F693593 前嶋　夏実 ( 神奈中ﾃﾆｽｽｸｰﾙ )
3258989 F691405 武田　紗羽 ( Val )

  Bye (  )
  Bye (  )

3259421 F170838 三上　凛奈 ( 白鵬女子高校 )
3259496 F149763 小形　美楽 ( 白鵬女子高校 )

順

3259540 中嶋　歩実 白鵬女子高校

3258592 小林　柚葵 荏原SSC

4
3258725 遠藤　寛果 白鵬女子高校

3259489 葛西　麗乃 白鵬女子高校

3
3258775 本間　苺花 Team YUKA

3259402 高橋　そら 白鵬女子高校

2
3258779 内田　千帆 白鵬女子高校

シード順位

登録番号 名　前 所　属

1
3259007 和田　夏季 白鵬女子高校

16 ．

15 ．

14 ．

13 ．

12 ．

11 ．

10 ．

9 ．

8 ．

7 ．

6 ．

5 ．

3 ．

4 ．

2 ．

第46回(2026)神奈川県ジュニアテニス選手権大会

種目：18GD

1 ．



ジュニア

登録番号 JPIN 名　前 所　属　名 1R 2R QF SF F

第46回(2026)神奈川県ジュニアテニス選手権大会

種目：18GD

3259514 F139070 橋本　杏里 ( 白鵬女子高校 )
3259515  F175808 小池　幸奈 ( 白鵬女子高校 )

  Bye (  )
  Bye (  )

3259188  小野　莉子 ( ﾘﾋﾞｴﾗ逗子ﾏﾘｰﾅﾃﾆｽｽｸｰﾙ )
3259428  光安　絵里子 ( 法政大学第二高校 )

  Bye (  )
  Bye (  )

  Bye (  )
  Bye (  )

3258955 F691615 村田　真奈美 ( 横須賀ﾀﾞｲﾔﾗﾝﾄﾞ )
3259466 一條　菜々美 ( ﾀﾞﾝﾛｯﾌﾟﾃﾆｽｽｸｰﾙ根岸 )

  Bye (  )
  Bye (  )

3258775 F129866 本間　苺花 ( Team YUKA )
3258592 F129819 小林　柚葵 ( 荏原SSC )

3258773 F129864 杉山　優那 ( Team Rise )
3258844 F138204 蝶野　友香 ( 横須賀学院高校 )

  Bye (  )
  Bye (  )

3258979 F143522 坂田　彩名 ( 中央大学附属横浜高校 )
3259024 F691225 小澤　梨杏 ( 松原ﾃﾆｽｸﾗﾌﾞ横浜 )

  Bye (  )
  Bye (  )

  Bye (  )
  Bye (  )

3259116 F701306 京免　依優 ( YSC )
3259573 F701565 山田　眞帆 ( 法政大学第二高校 )

  Bye (  )
  Bye (  )

3258779 F129869 内田　千帆 ( 白鵬女子高校 )
3259489 F86868 葛西　麗乃 ( 白鵬女子高校 )

順

3258844

7
3259421 三上　凛奈 白鵬女子高校

3259515 小池　幸奈 白鵬女子高校

6
3258975 金子　結禾 寒川ﾛｰﾝﾃﾆｽｸﾗﾌﾞ

蝶野　友香 横須賀学院高校

3259496 小形　美楽 白鵬女子高校

8
3258773 杉山　優那 Team Rise

シード順位

登録番号 名　前 所　属

5
3259514 橋本　杏里 白鵬女子高校

3259032 森　千裕 ｳｴｽﾄ横浜ﾃﾆｽｸﾗﾌﾞ

32 ．

31 ．

30 ．

29 ．

28 ．

27 ．

26 ．

25 ．

24 ．

23 ．

22 ．

21 ．

20 ．

19 ．

18 ．

17 ．


