

第46回(2026)神奈川県ジュニアテニス選手権大会

種目 : 18GD

	ジュニア			1R	2R	QF	SF	F
登録番号	JPIN	名前	所属名					
1 .	3259007 F690497	和田 夏季	(白鵬女子高校)					
	3259402 F156915	高橋 そら	(白鵬女子高校)					
2 .		Bye	()					
		Bye	()					
3 .	3259321 F708147	浜田 まりん	(横須賀学院高校)					
	3259079 F692658	鈴木 杏菜	(葉山テニスクラブ)					
4 .		Bye	()					
		Bye	()					
5 .	3259500 F691048	加藤 さち	(荘原SSC)					
	3258875 F138203	月岡 萌夏	(横須賀高校)					
6 .	3259311 F708275	細田 芽衣花	(横浜高校)					
	3259286 F708412	ギラード 玲菜	(ラク港南台テニスガーデン)					
7 .		Bye	()					
		Bye	()					
8 .	3258975 F154627	金子 結禾	(寒川ローンテニスクラブ)					
	3259032 F691156	森 千裕	(ウエスト横浜テニスクラブ)					
9 .	3258725 F129855	遠藤 寛果	(白鵬女子高校)					
	3259540 F181264	中嶋 歩実	(白鵬女子高校)					
10 .		Bye	()					
		Bye	()					
11 .	3259039 F691099	福田 莉緒	(法政大学第二高校)					
	3258815 F141738	柴沼 奈央	(法政大学第二高校)					
12 .		Bye	()					
		Bye	()					
13 .		Bye	()					
		Bye	()					
14 .	3259089 F693593	前嶋 夏実	(神奈中テニススクール)					
	3258989 F691405	武田 紗羽	(Val)					
15 .		Bye	()					
		Bye	()					
16 .	3259421 F170838	三上 凜奈	(白鵬女子高校)					
	3259496 F149763	小形 美楽	(白鵬女子高校)					

シード順位

順	登録番号	名前	所属
1	3259007 3259402	和田 夏季 高橋 そら	白鵬女子高校 白鵬女子高校
2	3258779 3259489	内田 千帆 葛西 麗乃	白鵬女子高校 白鵬女子高校
3	3258775 3258592	本間 莓花 小林 柚葵	Team YUKA 荘原SSC
4	3258725 3259540	遠藤 寛果 中嶋 歩実	白鵬女子高校 白鵬女子高校

第46回(2026)神奈川県ジュニアテニス選手権大会

種目 : 18GD

ジュニア				1R	2R	QF	SF	F
登録番号	JPIN	名前	所属名					
17 .	3259514 F139070	橋本 杏里	(白鵬女子高校)					
	3259515 F175808	小池 幸奈	(白鵬女子高校)					
18 .		Bye	()					
		Bye	()					
19 .	3259188	小野 莉子	(リピエラ逗子マリーナテニススクール)					
	3259428	光安 絵里子	(法政大学第二高校)					
20 .		Bye	()					
		Bye	()					
21 .		Bye	()					
		Bye	()					
22 .	3258955 F691615	村田 真奈美	(横須賀ダイヤランド)					
	3259466	一條 菜々美	(ダンロップテニススクール根岸)					
23 .		Bye	()					
		Bye	()					
24 .	3258775 F129866	本間 莞花	(Team YUKA)					
	3258592 F129819	小林 柚葵	(荘原SSC)					
25 .	3258773 F129864	杉山 優那	(Team Rise)					
	3258844 F138204	蝶野 友香	(横須賀学院高校)					
26 .		Bye	()					
		Bye	()					
27 .	3258979 F143522	坂田 彩名	(中央大学附属横浜高校)					
	3259024 F691225	小澤 梨杏	(松原テニスクラブ横浜)					
28 .		Bye	()					
		Bye	()					
29 .		Bye	()					
		Bye	()					
30 .	3259116 F701306	京免 依優	(YSC)					
	3259573 F701565	山田 真帆	(法政大学第二高校)					
31 .		Bye	()					
		Bye	()					
32 .	3258779 F129869	内田 千帆	(白鵬女子高校)					
	3259489 F86868	葛西 麗乃	(白鵬女子高校)					

シード順位

順	登録番号	名前	所属
5	3259514 3259515	橋本 杏里 小池 幸奈	白鵬女子高校 白鵬女子高校
6	3258975 3259032	金子 結禾 森 千裕	寒川ローンテニスクラブ ウエスト横浜テニスクラブ
7	3259421 3259496	三上 濶奈 小形 美楽	白鵬女子高校 白鵬女子高校
8	3258773 3258844	杉山 優那 蝶野 友香	Team Rise 横須賀学院高校